NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

JUAN ESTEBAN RUA ORREGO (JRUA)

3

Si

-2,873 $2,460,695 | $7,000,000 | ($8,619,000| $60,000 $901,695
)
37 $17,224,86 | $1,800,000 | $111,000 S0 $19,135,86
S 5
3,683 $17,224,86 S0 $11,049,00 S0 $28,273,86
5] 0 5
8,134 $17,224,86 S0 $24,402,00 S0 $41,626,86
5 0 5
11,378 $17,224,86 S0 $34,134,00 S0 $51,358,86
5 0 5
14,100 $17,224,86 S0 $42,300,00 S0 $59,524,86
5 0 5
18,378 $17,224,86 S0 $55,134,00 S0 §72,358,86
5 0 5
20,886 $17,224,86 S0 $62,658,00 S0 §79,882,86
5 0 5
23,928 $17,224,86 S0 $71,784,00 S0 $89,008,86
5 0 5
27,047 $17,224,86 S0 $81,141,00 S0 $98,365,86
5 0 5
29,997 $17,224,86 S0 $89,991,00 S0 $107,215,8
5 0 65
32,847 $17,224,86 S0 $98,541,00 S0 $115,765,8
5 0 65
$763,420,210.00
$10,195.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

65.31%

20.26%

34.69%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$6,220,949,700.00

$16,615.00

$139,659.00

$25,500,000.00

$43,968.00

$1,492.01




